
September, 2022
Center for Academic Affairs

Sophia University

＜Classes＞ Spring April  11(Tue.) ～ July 21(Fri.)

＜1 Quarter＞ April  11(Tue.) ～ June 1(Thu.)

＜2 Quarter＞ June  2(Fri.) ～ July 21(Fri.)

Autumn September 27(Wed.)～ December 23(Sat.)

January 5(Fri.) ～ January 22(Mon.)

＜3 Quarter＞ September 27(Wed.)～ November 18(Sat.)

＜4 Quarter＞ November 19(San.)～ December 23(Sat.)

January 5(Fri.) ～ January 22(Mon.)

＜Exam Week＞ ＜1 Quarter＞ May 27(Sat.)  ・ June 3(Sat.)
＜2 Quarter＞ July 22(Sat.) ～ July 29(Sat.)

＜3 Quarter＞ November 11(Sat.) ・ November 18(Sat.)

＜4 Quarter＞ January 23(Tue.) ～ January 30(Tue.)

＜Make-up classes＞ Spring May 13(Sat.), June 17(Sat.),  24(Sat.), July 15(Sat.)

Autumn October 21(Sat.), December 9(Sat.), January 6(Sat.), 20(Sat.)

＜SPRING＞

1 Quarter 2 Quarter 月(Mon.) 火(Tue.) 水(Wed.) 木(Thu.) 金(Fri.) 土(Sat.)

1 1 April 17 April 11 April 12 April 13 April 14 April 15

2 2 April 24 April 18 April 19 April 20 April 21 April 22

3 3 May 01 April 25 April 26 April 27 April 28 April 29

4 4 May 08 May 02 May 10 May 11 May 12 May 06

5 5 May 15 May 09 May 17 May 18 May 19 May 13

6 6 May 22 May 16 May 24 May 25 May 26 May 20

7 7 May 29 May 23 May 31 June 01 May 30 May 27

8 1 June 05 June 06 June 07 June 08 June 02 June 03

9 2 June 12 June 13 June 14 June 15 June 09 June 10

10 3 June 19 June 20 June 21 June 22 June 16 June 17

11 4 June 26 June 27 June 28 June 29 June 23 June 24

12 5 July 03 July 04 July 05 July 06 June 30 July 01

13 6 July 10 July 11 July 12 July 13 July 14 July 08

14 7 July 17 July 18 July 19 July 20 July 21 July 15

Exam July 24 July 25 July 26 July 27 July 28 July 22
 

＜AUTUMN＞

3 Quarter 4 Quarter 月(Mon.) 火(Tue.) 水(Wed.) 木(Thu.) 金(Fri.) 土(Sat.)

1 1 October 02 October 03 September 27 September 28 September 29 September 30

2 2 October 09 October 10 October 04 October 05 October 06 October 07

3 3 October 16 October 17 October 11 October 12 October 13 October 14

4 4 October 23 October 24 October 18 October 19 October 20 October 21

5 5 October 30 October 31 October 25 October 26 October 27 October 28

6 6 November 06 November 07 November 08 November 09 November 10 November 11

7 7 November 13 November 14 November 15 November 16 November 17 November 18

8 1 November 20 November 21 November 22 November 23 November 24 November 25

9 2 November 27 November 28 November 29 November 30 December 01 December 02

10 3 December 04 December 05 December 06 December 07 December 08 December 09

11 4 December 11 December 12 December 13 December 14 December 15 December 16

12 5 December 18 December 19 December 20 December 21 December 22 December 23

13 6 January 15 January 09 January 10 January 11 January 05 January 06

14 7 January 22 January 16 January 17 January 18 January 19 January 20

Exam January 29 January 23 January 24 January 25 January 26 January 27

 ※　May 30 (Tue.) is Scheduled as a "Virtual Friday."

 ※　July 7 (Sophia-Nanzan Sports Festival), November 1, 2 and 4 (School Holidy),  January 12 and 13 are no-class days.

 ※　 Saturdays are only for Graduate Programs.

CLASS SCHEDULE 2023-2024

 ※　Though April 29(Sat.), July 17(Mon.), October 9(Mon.), November 23(Thu.) are National Holidays, classes will be conducted.


